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IGHSAU 2015, Class 4A State Qualifier, Women, 5K

Birdsall Park, Cedar Falls, Iowa

October 22, 2015

Sunny, 62 degrees, E @ 3-5 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results

Boys results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Qualifiers shown in red.


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Cedar Falls              40    3    7    8    9   13   21   25    19:39    0:47

  2 Linn-Mar                 52    4    5   11   14   18   32   36    19:48    1:09

  3 Ames                     72    1   10   12   23   26   30   31    20:00    2:05

  4 Southeast Polk           85    2   15   16   24   28   33   34    20:13    1:57

  5 W D M Valley            102    6   19   20   22   35   37   48    20:34    1:58

  6 Waterloo West           173   17   29   38   40   49   50   55    21:45    2:54

  7 Mason City              198   27   39   41   45   46   47   51    22:07    2:00

  8 Marshalltown            234   42   43   44   52   53   54   56    22:55    1:23


Incomplete Teams: Fort Dodge, Waterloo East

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Cedar Falls

    3  Cassidy Christopher, 11    19:09  

    7  Allison Zierke, 11         19:39  

    8  Madison Larsen, 10         19:41  

    9  Paige Kvale, 10            19:46  

   13  Anna Hertz, 10             19:56  

   21  Caroline Ross, 10          20:39  

   25  Meg Schmitz, 10            20:48  

Total Time = 98:11     Total Places = 40


2. Linn-Mar

    4  Maddie Mann, 11            19:16  

    5  Morgan Garcia, 12          19:26  

   11  Deanna Newhouse, 11        19:47  

   14  Amber Decker, 12           20:04  

   18  Abby Van Rheenen, 10       20:24  

   32  Maddy Genskow, 11          21:08  

   36  Rachel Bohnenkamp, 10      21:30  

Total Time = 98:57     Total Places = 52


3. Ames

    1  Claire Dupuis, 12          18:44  

   10  Katelyn Moore, 11          19:46  

   12  Emily Rehmann, 12          19:55  

   23  Katie Fukushima, 11        20:47  

   26  Ryan Weiss, 11             20:48  

   30  Jessica Rehmann, 12        21:02  
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   31  Eva Hill, 9                21:04  

Total Time = 100:00     Total Places = 72


4. Southeast Polk

    2  Sierra Mitchell, 11        18:55  

   15  Kaitlyn Walker, 12         20:07  

   16  Mikaela Lawler, 12         20:19  

   24  Sydney Milani, 10          20:48  

   28  Taylor Beyer, 9            20:52  

   33  Chaybrin Olsen, 10         21:16  

   34  Lauryn Pritchard, 11       21:25  

Total Time = 101:01     Total Places = 85


5. W D M Valley

    6  Helen Gould, 9             19:30  

   19  Gretta Hingl, 12           20:35  

   20  Sam Ellis, 12              20:35  

   22  Kate Snodgrass, 9          20:39  

   35  Riley Bright, 11           21:27  

   37  Haley Anglea, 12           21:34  

   48  Emily Ash, 9               23:16  

Total Time = 102:46     Total Places = 102


6. Waterloo West

   17  Drueana Uribe, 12          20:23  

   29  Camryn Meyer, 9            20:58  

   38  Aliyah Robinson, 11        21:59  

   40  Reiley Lichty, 9           22:08  

   49  Ruth Schares, 10           23:16  

   50  Abby Avis, 9               23:18  

   55  Haley Graves, 10           23:52  

Total Time = 108:44     Total Places = 173


7. Mason City

   27  Diedre Beavers, 11         20:50  

   39  Julia Dunlavey, 11         22:02  

   41  Alyssa Wendel, 12          22:12  

   45  Abigail Read, 11           22:39  

   46  Karynna Jones, 9           22:50  

   47  Makayla Percy, 11          22:56  

   51  Halle Phillips, 12         23:21  

Total Time = 110:33     Total Places = 198


8. Marshalltown

   42  Tanna Underhill, 9         22:20  

   43  Ruth Boland, 12            22:30  

   44  Ellyn Boland, 12           22:32  

   52  Aspen Chadderdon, 11       23:28  

   53  Daisy Gomez, 12            23:43  

   54  Monica Lopez, 12           23:46  

   56  Hannah Shirar, 11          23:57  

Total Time = 114:33     Total Places = 234

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Claire Dupuis, 12          18:44    Ames                 

    2     2  Sierra Mitchell, 11        18:55    Southeast Polk       

    3     3  Cassidy Christopher, 11    19:09    Cedar Falls          

    4     4  Maddie Mann, 11            19:16    Linn-Mar             

    5     5  Morgan Garcia, 12          19:26    Linn-Mar             

    6     6  Helen Gould, 9             19:30    W D M Valley         

    7     7  Allison Zierke, 11         19:39    Cedar Falls          

    8     8  Madison Larsen, 10         19:41    Cedar Falls          
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    9     9  Paige Kvale, 10            19:46    Cedar Falls          

   10    10  Katelyn Moore, 11          19:46    Ames                 

   11    11  Deanna Newhouse, 11        19:47    Linn-Mar             

   12    12  Emily Rehmann, 12          19:55    Ames                 

   13    13  Anna Hertz, 10             19:56    Cedar Falls          

   14    14  Amber Decker, 12           20:04    Linn-Mar             

   15    15  Kaitlyn Walker, 12         20:07    Southeast Polk       

   16    16  Mikaela Lawler, 12         20:19    Southeast Polk       

   17    17  Drueana Uribe, 12          20:23    Waterloo West        

   18    18  Abby Van Rheenen, 10       20:24    Linn-Mar             

   19    19  Gretta Hingl, 12           20:35    W D M Valley         

   20    20  Sam Ellis, 12              20:35    W D M Valley         

   21    21  Caroline Ross, 10          20:39    Cedar Falls          

   22    22  Kate Snodgrass, 9          20:39    W D M Valley         

   23    23  Katie Fukushima, 11        20:47    Ames                 

   24    24  Sydney Milani, 10          20:48    Southeast Polk       

   25    25  Meg Schmitz, 10            20:48    Cedar Falls          

   26    26  Ryan Weiss, 11             20:48    Ames                 

   27    27  Diedre Beavers, 11         20:50    Mason City           

   28    28  Taylor Beyer, 9            20:52    Southeast Polk       

   29    29  Camryn Meyer, 9            20:58    Waterloo West        

   30    30  Jessica Rehmann, 12        21:02    Ames                 

   31    31  Eva Hill, 9                21:04    Ames                 

   32    32  Maddy Genskow, 11          21:08    Linn-Mar             

   33    33  Chaybrin Olsen, 10         21:16    Southeast Polk       

   34    34  Lauryn Pritchard, 11       21:25    Southeast Polk       

   35    35  Riley Bright, 11           21:27    W D M Valley         

   36    36  Rachel Bohnenkamp, 10      21:30    Linn-Mar             

   37        Gabby Estlund, 10          21:34    Fort Dodge           

   38    37  Haley Anglea, 12           21:34    W D M Valley         

   39    38  Aliyah Robinson, 11        21:59    Waterloo West        

   40    39  Julia Dunlavey, 11         22:02    Mason City           

   41    40  Reiley Lichty, 9           22:08    Waterloo West        

   42    41  Alyssa Wendel, 12          22:12    Mason City           

   43        Mallory Sage, 11           22:19    Waterloo East        

   44    42  Tanna Underhill, 9         22:20    Marshalltown         

   45    43  Ruth Boland, 12            22:30    Marshalltown         

   46    44  Ellyn Boland, 12           22:32    Marshalltown         

   47    45  Abigail Read, 11           22:39    Mason City           

   48    46  Karynna Jones, 9           22:50    Mason City           

   49    47  Makayla Percy, 11          22:56    Mason City           

   50    48  Emily Ash, 9               23:16    W D M Valley         

   51    49  Ruth Schares, 10           23:16    Waterloo West        

   52    50  Abby Avis, 9               23:18    Waterloo West        

   53    51  Halle Phillips, 12         23:21    Mason City           

   54    52  Aspen Chadderdon, 11       23:28    Marshalltown         

   55    53  Daisy Gomez, 12            23:43    Marshalltown         

   56    54  Monica Lopez, 12           23:46    Marshalltown         

   57    55  Haley Graves, 10           23:52    Waterloo West        

   58    56  Hannah Shirar, 11          23:57    Marshalltown         

   59        Jessica Knebel, 11         24:50    Waterloo East        

   60        Katarina Olson, 12         25:23    Fort Dodge           

   61        Dakota Ganzeveld, 10       26:54    Fort Dodge           

   62        Kayla Smith, 9             28:53    Fort Dodge           

   63        Morgan Nie, 12             29:54    Waterloo East        


Return to home page.
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